WFDN
Waterflow Detectors
Conventional Initiating Devices
DN-3396:B • I-500
GENERAL
WFDN SERIES
The WFDN Series Waterflow Detectors are compatible with
Schedule 7 through 40 steel pipe, sizes 2" through 4" (50.8

writers Laboratories Inc. All detectors shall be Listed by
Underwriters Laboratories Inc. for indoor or outdoor use.
Agency Listings and Approvals
These listings and approvals apply to the modules specified in
this document. In some cases, certain modules or applications
may not be listed by certain approval agencies, or listing may
be in process. Consult factory for latest listing status.
• UL Listed: S739
• ULC Listed: S739
• MEA Listed: 167-93-E
• CSFM: 7770-1653:114
• FM Approved
Ordering Information
WFDN Series Detectors
UL Models ULC Models Pipe Size Hole Size Shipping Weight
WFD20N WFD20NA 2.0” (50.8 mm) 1.25” (31.75 mm) 2.6 lbs
WFD25N WFD25NA 2.5” (63.5 mm) 1.25” (31.75 mm) 2.6 lbs
WFD30N WFD30NA 3.0” (76.2 mm) 2.00” (50.8 mm) 3.1 lbs
WFD40N WFD40NA 4.0” (101.6 mm) 2.00” (50.8 mm) 4.0 lbs
WFD50N WFD50NA 5.0” (127 mm) 2.00” (50.8 mm) 4.9 lbs
WFD60N WFD60NA 6.0” (152.4 mm) 2.00” (50.8 mm) 5.6 lbs
WFD80N WFD80NA 8.0” (203.2 mm) 2.00” (50.8 mm) 7.3 lbs
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Model Number Description
WFDW Tamper-proof wrench for metal cover
CTS Tamper-proof switch kit